_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
#Civil Engineering and Postgraduate Fellow
*Corresponding author: Email: mahmoudabouraia914@gmail.com;
Journal of Engineering Research and Reports
21(5): 36-54, 2021; Article no.JERR.76048
ISSN: 2582-2926
Long Term Behavior of Ultra High-Performance
Concrete

 %
A
d
./
 C
%
N.M.S.
of
sand
S1 580 870 1.18 0 0 0 20 2
S2 580 870 2.36
S3 580 870 4.75
Q.P. S1Q10 550 830 1.18 10
S1Q20 530 810 20
S1Q30 510 770 30
F.A. S1Q20F10 470 780 1.18 20 10
S1Q20F20 415 775 20
S1Q20F30 360 770 30
S1Q20F40 310 760 40
M.K. S1Q20F20M5 475 750 1.18 20 20 5
S1Q20F20M10 450 750 10
S1Q20F20M15 425 750 15
3.1 Compressive Strength
Figs. (1to 6) show the comparison between the
compressive strength for various of UHPC mixes
using fine aggregate size and different ratios of